
 

TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL 
Middle School Soccer 2018 

“The Light in the Mountains” 6-7-18  

 

Day Date Time Opponent/Location Home/ 
Away 

Out  
Time 

Leave 
TFS 

Appx 
Return 
Time  

Result 

Mon Aug. 27 4:30 @ Rabun Gap 
339 Nacoochee Dr, Rabun Gap, GA  

Away  3:15 7:00  

Thur Aug. 30 4:00 Swain 
(Interschool Team Cookout) 

Home     

Tue Sept. 4 4:30 Summit Charter Home     

Thur Sept. 6 4:00 @ Swain 
30 Recreation Park Dr, Bryson City, NC  Away 1:20 1:30 7:15  

Mon Sept. 10 4:30 @ Highlands 
545 Pierson Dr, Highlands, NC 28741 

Away 2:45 2:55 7:30  

Thur Sept. 13 4:30 Rabun Gap Home     

Mon Sept. 17 4:00 Murphy Home     

Thur Sept. 20 4:30 @ Summit Charter 
370 Mitten Ln, Cashiers, NC 28717 

Away 2:20 2:30 7:45  

Mon Sept. 24 4:00 @ Murphy 
234 High School Cir, Murphy, NC  Away 1:50 2:00 7:15  

Thur Sept. 27 4:30 Highlands Home     

Mon Oct. 1 4:30 1st Round League Play-off TBA     

Wed Oct. 3 4:30 Semis League Play-off TBA     

Fri Oct. 5 4:30 Tri State Championship TBA     

         
 

Coach Name Coach Email Coach # 

Travis Mullis travis.mullis@tallulahfalls.org  706-878-6769  

   

Tim Corbett, AD tim.corbett@tallulahfalls.org  706-410-4888 
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